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Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email:

Supplier Phone 

Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes:

American Education Supply Stephanie Casale scasale@americanedusupply.com 866-610-9973 ext. 1787

https://www.americaneduca

tionsupply.com/eandi

E&I Cooperative 

Contract: EI00069

Mattresses, Hospitality Supplies, Equipment and 

related services

WorkQuest (Formerly Texas Industries for the 

Blind and Handicapped - TIBH)
Customer Service/ Kyle Radford

kradford@workquest.com  512-451-8145 Access through SSO State of Texas Agency N/A

Texas Department of Criminal Justice Matthew Edgin TCl@TDCJ.TEXAS.GOV 936-291-5113

https://tci.tdcj.texas.gov/pro

du 

cts/graphics/signs/default.as State of Texas Agency N/A

HBI/Steelcase Jody Miller jmiller2@steelcase.com  979-260-3001 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative 

Contract: CNR01146 Woman Owned

 (JavelinaBuy Punch-Out Catalog Supplier)

Summus/Staples Customer Support Team
SUMMUS@EDIVERSITYN ETWORK.COM

800-527-3068 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative 

Contract: CNR01373 Black-American

(JavelinaBuy Punch-Out Catalog Supplier)

K-Log, Inc. N/A info@k-log.com  847-872-6611 https://www.k-log.com/  BuyBoard: 584-19 N/A

National Business Furniture Joanna Terry joannat@nbf.com  800-558-1010

https://www.nationalbusine

ssf urniture.com/ BuyBoard: 584-19 N/A

Indeco Sales, Inc. Kevin Goldston kevin.goldston@indecosales.c o254-534-3640 https://indecosales.com/  BuyBoard: 584-19 N/A

Business Interiors by Staples (Summus) Matt Hansen matt.hansen@staples.com

210-301-3011 | 210-420-

0470

https://www.staplesadvanta

ge. com/learn/industries- 

served/higher- E&I Black-American

Texas Wilson Office Caprock Group DBA Texas 

Wilson Office John Yochem JYOCHEM@TEXASWILSO N361.537.4466

https://www.texaswilson.co

m/

E&I Cooperative:  

CNR01146 Hispanic American

Broussard Group Kurtis Parker kparker@broussardgroup.com 361-533-1500

https://broussardgroup.com

/ National IPA N/A

AHI Enterprises, LLC (Nolan's) Denise Bueche denise@nolansonline.com   210-204-0659

https://www.ahienterprises.

co m/ahitexas/outpost/
Pace: P00246 (expires 

12/31/2025) Woman Owned

Wayfair Inc. Garrett Clegg BAMedu@wayfair.com 857-306-0557
www.wayfair.com Pace: P00246 (expires 

12/31/2025) N/A

Dallas Midwest Lucy Estabrook LucyE@dallasmidwest.com 972-977-1597

https://www.dallasmidwest.

co m/ BuyBoard N/A

Vanguard Environments Inc. Aelicia Bayliss | Mike Johnson

s.com | MIKE@VANGUARDENVIR ONMENTS.COM 713-871-8686 | 713-871-

8686

/ 832-341-7349

http://vanguardenvironment

s. com/ Choice Partners N/A

Agati Pam Tinsley ptinsley@agati.com  312-465-4620 https://www.agati.com/

E&I Cooperative: 

CNR01372 N/A

Neutral Posture, Inc. Crystal O'Rear corear@neutralposture.com   979-778-0502

http://www.neutralposture.c

o m/

TXMAS-17-7125 &

BuyBoard: 584-19 Woman Owned

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email:

Supplier Phone 

Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes:

H-E-B Grocery Company LP Mary Gast gast.mary@heb.com 800-987-4438
www.heb.com Pace: P00246 (expires 

12/31/2025) N/A

Sams Club Direct Josue Maldonado j0m16LZ.s08250.us@samsclub.com 956-961-5843 www.samsclub.com
Pace: P00246 (expires 

12/31/2025) N/A

Groceries/Food/Furniture/Other

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email:

Supplier Phone 

Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes:

Vehicles/Cars/Trucks

Food/Groceries/Animal Feed
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John Deere Company Shelly Kocurek
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Brook Mays & H&H Music Company brycesarabia@brookmays.com 214-905-8614 x81921

https://www.brookmays.co

m/ 

Pace: P00270 (expires 

Dec 2024) N/A

Musical Instrument and Supplies 

and Accessories

Precision Business Machines, Inc Hope Curtis hopew@pbminc.com  972-224-9119 https://www.pbminc.com/ DIR-TSO-3101 Woman Owned

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email:

Supplier Phone 

Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes:

Fisher Scientific Company LLC. Andy Bambard andy.bambard@thermofisher.c 361-442-7514 Access through SSO

UT Supply Chain 

Alliance Contract: 

UTSSCA 4914 Hispanic American

VWR/Summus Michael Marquez
michael.marquez@avantorsci ences.com 

210-238-3501 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative 

Contract: CNR01459 Black-American

 (JavelinaBuy Punch-Out Catalog Supplier)

Medline/Mavich Angela Larson ALarson@medline.com 630-673-9156 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative 

Contract: CNR-01385

Hispanic American/Woman 

Owned

 (JavelinaBuy Punch-Out Catalog Supplier)

Pasco Scientific
Dereck Green sales@pasco.com 916-786-3800 http://www.pearsonschool

.com
BuyBoard: 573-18 N/A

Lab Resources Jessica Hooks Jessica@lab-resources.net   281-516-2200

https://www.lab- 

resources.net/  BuyBoard: 573-18 Woman Owned

Henry Schein Customer Service custserv@henryschein.com 800-472-4346 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative 

Contract: CNR01262 N/A

 (JavelinaBuy Punch-Out Catalog Supplier)

Technical Laboratory Systems, Inc. Stephanie Holchak stephanie@tech-labs.com   281-391-7010 https://tech-labs.com/ TIPS Contract: 170804

Science Equipment and 

Supplies

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email:

Supplier Phone 

Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes:

Complete Book and Media Supply Kendall Montigel kendall@completebook.com  800-986-1775 Access through SSO

AggieBuy Contract: 

C9537142 and 

BuyBoard: 609-20 Asian Pacific American

Texas A&M University- Kingsville Bookstore N/A N/A 361-593-2601

https://www.textbooks.com

/?s 

toreId=16558&catalogId=1 TAMUK Contract N/A

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email:

Supplier Phone 

Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes:

Staples/Summus Customer Support Team
SUMMUS@EDIVERSITYN ETWORK.COM

800-527-3068 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative 

Contract: CNR01373 Black-American

 (JavelinaBuy Punch-Out Catalog Supplier)

WorkQuest (Formerly Texas Industries for the 

Blind and Handicapped - TIBH)
Customer Service/ Kyle Radford

kradford@workquest.com  512-451-8145 Access through SSO State of Texas Agency N/A

Staples Facility Solutions Tricia Cano patricia.cano@staples.com   512-426-3074

http://www.staplesadvantag

e. com  BuyBoard: 569-18 N/A

Coastal Office Solutions, Inc Shad Estes shad@coastaltx.com  361-578-5392 https://www.coastaltx.com/ GoodBuy: 20-21 2B000 N/A

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email:

Supplier Phone 

Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes:

Alert Services Sharon Morin
orders@alertservices.com 

830-372-3333

http://www.alertservices.c

om BuyBoard: 610-20 Woman Owned

Medline/Mavich Angela Larson ALarson@medline.com 630-673-9156 Access through SSO

E&I Cooperative 

Contract: CNR-01385

Hispanic American/Woman 

Owned

 (JavelinaBuy Punch-Out Catalog Supplier)

Medical and/or Athletic Trainer Supplies

Golf Carts

Veterinary/Laboratory Equipment

Books and/or Media

Janitorial Supplies

2/6/2024
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Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email:

Supplier Phone 

Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes:

Metro Golf Cars, Inc. Connie Fuller connie@metrogolfcars.com  817-921-5491

https://www.metrogolfcars.

co BuyBoard: 529-17 Woman Owned

Cruise Car Adam Sulimirski adams@cruisecarinc.com  941-929-1630 cruisecarinc.com Sourcewell N/A

UV Country, Inc. Shannon Tracy shannon@uvcountry.com  281-824-1198 http://www.uvcountry.com TXMAS-5-78060 Woman Owned

Supplier Name: Supplier Contact: Supplier Email:

Supplier Phone 

Number: Website: Contracts: HUB: Notes:

Daktronics Lauren Cloud Lauren.cloud@daktronics.com 605-692-0200

https://www.daktronics.co

m/ 

Pace: P00266 (expires 

Dec 2024) N/A

Daktronics designs, manufacturers, builds and 

installs scoreboards, video displays, electronic 

message centers, pool timing systems, outdoor 

Ace Sports Mark Bridges mark.bridges@acesports.com 800-224-1366 www.acesports.com

Pace: P00266 (expires 

Dec 2024) N/A

Outdoor, Scoreboard, Furnitire, Recreation 

Equipment

Data Projections Chris Mitchell cmitchell@dataprojections.co m210-598-5913

https://www.dataprojections

.co

Aggie Master Order: 

C20201410 and 

BuyBoard Contract: 579- N/A

mailto:connie@metrogolfcars.com
http://www.metrogolfcars.co/
http://www.metrogolfcars.co/
mailto:adams@cruisecarinc.com
mailto:shannon@uvcountry.com
http://www.uvcountry.com/
mailto:Lauren.cloud@daktronics.com
https://www.daktronics.com/
https://www.daktronics.com/
http://www.acesports.com/
mailto:cmitchell@dataprojections.co
http://www.dataprojections.co/
http://www.dataprojections.co/
mailto:jbyrom@comsoltx.com
http://www.comsoltx.com/
http://www.comsoltx.com/
mailto:TCl@TDCJ.TEXAS.GOV
mailto:rudy@macarenosigns.com
http://www.macarenosigns.co/
http://www.macarenosigns.co/
http://www.macarenosigns.co/
http://www.macarenosigns.co/
http://www.macarenosigns.co/
mailto:price@dewraps.com
mailto:office@dewraps.com
mailto:info@signchamp.com
https://www.signchamp.com/
https://www.signchamp.com/
mailto:Info@milleniumproducts.net
mailto:mgoodman@cardsports.net
mailto:bsnbid@bsnsports.com
http://www.bsnsports.com/
mailto:info@sportsimports.com
http://www.sportsimports.com/
http://www.sportsimports.com/
mailto:accounting@athleticsupplytx.c
http://www.athleticsupplytx.c/
http://www.athleticsupplytx.c/
http://www.athleticsupplytx.c/
http://www.athleticsupplytx.c/
http://www.athleticsupplytx.c/
mailto:bubba.petersen@mfathletic.co
mailto:gwilson@sturdisteel.net
http://www.sturdisteel.com/
http://www.sturdisteel.com/
http://www.aaesports.com/


mailto:mserrano@promouniversal.co
http://www.promouniversal.c/
http://www.promouniversal.c/
mailto:denise@nolansonline.com
http://www.ahienterprises.co/
http://www.ahienterprises.co/
http://www.ahienterprises.co/
http://www.ahienterprises.co/
http://www.ahienterprises.co/
http://www.tamuk.edu/finance/procurement/purchasing/FAQs.html
http://www.tamuk.edu/finance/procurement/purchasing/FAQs.html
http://www.tamuk.edu/finance/procurement/purchasing/FAQs.html
http://www.tamuk.edu/finance/procurement/purchasing/FAQs.html
http://www.tamuk.edu/finance/procurement/purchasing/FAQs.html
http://www.tamuk.edu/finance/procurement/purchasing/FAQs.html
http://www.tamuk.edu/finance/procurement/purchasing/FAQs.html
http://www.tamuk.edu/finance/procurement/purchasing/FAQs.html

